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SPROTT INC.

ISIN: CA8520662088

Overview

2024/07/12 22:26:42

Price
41.20 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.37% (-1.00)

CA8520662088

Sli

Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

1,049 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

40.80 EUR (98)
41.40 EUR (96)
41.80 EUR
42.40 EUR
41.80 EUR
42.20 EUR
42.02623 EUR
61

2,563.60

2

WKN: 852066208
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8520662088&ID_NOTATION=120451779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3f260cb38c63ebddb2cb081635fe34a270beb993f5e4ab636adff2ef3389eeb&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=83970d27c9e5555bf&time=1721071351&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe0fb3972633f2cd9d794c78db700aabba136f934cc1c807f147d2dffc33cff7&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=14e20ce4a2ce524e3&time=1721071351&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91b4cde17ebe35adf9b8050323aa1adf7f9e0e17f6576249ccbd08ec1a9f0a7a&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0df1aa7dc3d08b0b5&time=1721071351&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b85b3c6506238c7e5d68e96b956e76815d0706ccea9e41930e795ea8192e51b&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2d76c0bd7cd6eb798&time=1721071351&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=629c91101eacc5b6109dee9b586029e48ea6f5c4c4fc4efd6be82807f2b0ab55&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5b070a506491e6438&time=1721071351&tool=RSC

SPROTT INC.

Details

2024/07/12 22:26:42

Price
41.20 EUR

Difference

General attributes

©  -2.37%(-1.00)

ISIN CA8520662088
Symbol Sl
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,049 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 40.80 EUR (98)
Ask (Ask size) 41.40 EUR (96)
Open 41.80 EUR
High 42.40 EUR
Low 41.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 42.20 EUR
VWAP 42.02623 EUR
Volume (pcs) 61
Trading volume 2,563.60
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +35.90% +41.33% +32.50%
Perf (abs.) +11.20 +1240  +10.40
Beta 1.55 1.39 1.41

Volatility = 27.43 26.95 34.55
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 41.20 EUR
12

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 61.36 CAD

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 41.20 EUR
12

NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 44.89 USD
12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 41.80 EUR

40.80 EUR (116)
39.57 EUR (86)
37.70 EUR (70)
33.27 EUR (49)
43.40 EUR (2024/05/20)
29.00 EUR (2024/01/11)
43.40 EUR (2024/05/20)
26.80 EUR (2023/10/20)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2

212 307

0.00 13

4.26 1,781

0.00 2

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=120451779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22965376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22965376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=87279102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30062828
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=363377514

SPROTT INC.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/ 21:41 41.00 EUR 0.00
12
2024/07/ 19:31 41.20 EUR 0.00
12

2024/07/ 20:48 41.40 EUR 0.00
12

22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23002320
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233840
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23073210

SPROTT INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
SPROTT INC

Royal Bank Plaza, South Tower 200 Bay
Street, Suite 2700, PO Box 27 - M5J 2J1
Toronto

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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Group
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